© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet
Cisco VG350, VG224, VG204XM, and VG202XM
Stand-Alone Analog Voice Gateways
The Cisco® VG350, VG224, VG204XM, and VG202XM Analog Voice Gateways allow
you to use your IP telephony solution with traditional analog devices while taking
advantage of the productivity afforded by IP infrastructure.
Cisco Unified Communications enables organizations to collaborate more effectively - helping them streamline

This equipment complies with all the regulatory requirements for connection to the communications networks of
each country in which it is sold.
Ordering Information
To order this product, use the information provided in Table 3.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
VG350-144FXS/K9 Cisco VG350 144 FXS Bundle
VG350-98FXSE/K9 Cisco VG350 96 FXS OPX-Lite Bundle
VG350-72F48E/K9 Cisco VG350 72 FXS & 48 FXS OPX-Lite Bundle
VG350/K9 Cisco VG350 High Density Voice over IP Analog Gateway (A la carte option)
VG224 Cisco VG224 Analog Phone Gateway
VG224-4PACK 4 Pack of VG224 Analog Phone Gateway